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MCC Sunday Contribution (2019)

s:ocx;lemgegooq&

Judson Church -
Resurrection Church (Anglican) -
Emmanuel Church, N-Dagon -
St-Matthew Church, N-Dagon -
Kanbe, E- Dagon -
Po Kayin Baptist Church, E- Dagon -
comeqofsdfgtimmSemd (o/sd) =
Lai Baptist, N-Dagon -
KBC, N-Dagon -
€c06§a2005 036 W 1605 (9 / 9?) -
New Dagon Baptist Church, N-Dagon -
Po Kayin Baptist Church, N-Dagon -
Moekoke Christian Council -
Holy Trinity Cathedral, Anglican -
Mindone Christian Fellowship -
Holy Cross Church -
Independence Presbyterian Church of Myanmar -
North OakalapaBaptist Church -
Lisu Christian Church of Myanmar -

Total -

S L C @ - [ C ( 4 C 4
JOOe ??0! Q)§C.OC O(X)GB.&L).S?@G(‘DJC.O@GQ)’J(DQ)C.G(D’JOJ’.).?(_:

323,000/-
50,500/-
100,000/-
64,100/-
10,000/-
20,000/-
29,600/-
60,000/-
68,000/-
20,000/-
50,000/-
100,000-
459,650/-
100,000/-
25,350/-
227,700/-
98,200/-
50,000/-
131,000/-

1,987,100/-

mopecen:dqepd adesgSmeciatosesd

The Myanmar Council of Churches

021-304-02105366801 (KBZ bank - Kamaryut)
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For More Information -www.mccoikom.org




